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proudly presented by the City of Beverly Hills with the support of The Pet Care Foundation

Woofstock SPONSORS Woofstock VENDORS
Space No. Website

GOLD SPONSORS Space No. Website Accoutrement 4 https://accoutrement.store

Hon. Lili Bosse, Jon Bosse and family no booth B. Bowen 7 www.bbowendog.com

Subaru Santa Monica 38 www.subarusantamonica.com Blankety Blank Designs 24 https://www.blanketyblankdesigns.com

City of Beverly Hills Public Library 18 www.beverlyhills.org/library

BRONZE SPONSORS City of BH Emergency Mgmt + Public Works 30 www.beverlyhills.org/emergencymanagement

The Amanda Foundation 51 https://amandafoundation.org/ D Pet Hotels 8 https://www.hollywood.dpethotels.com/

Beverly Hills Small Animal Hospital 34 www.bhsah.com Dancing Dog Massage 14 https://www.dancingdogmassage.com/contact

Centinela Feed & Pet Supplies 39 www.centinelafeed.com Denim Dawgs 25 www.denimdawgs.com

Doggie Do Good 44 www.doggiedogood.com Doggy Threads 10 https://www.doggy-threads.com/

Healthy Spot 43 https://healthyspot.com/ Dography 29 www.dographyla.com

Just Food For Dogs 35 www.justfoodfordogs.com Infinity From Marvin by Veracity 9 www.veracitywindowanddoor.com

Hwang's Taekwondo Center Kids Area https://www.beverlyhillstaekwondo.com/ Kaleo Marketing 26 www.kaleomarketing.com

Metropolitan Animal Specialty Hospital 42 www.mash.vet Le Petit Design, LLC 13 https://www.lepetitfluffy.com

Muffin's Halo 48 https://muffinshalo.com/ Mochi & Jolie 16 http://www.mochiandjolie.com

Only in Beverly Hills 40 www.onlyinbeverlyhills.com Molly Brown 17 http://www.mollybrownhempoil.com/

"Big Shaggy Max" - Patti Tanenbaum 49 www.pawmigo.co My Pet Naturally 5 https://mypetnaturally.com/

Pawmigo Dog Harnesses 46 www.pzzcares.com Nina Lutz Art 27 https://www.ninalutzart.com/

Pet Express 41 www.petexpressla.com Old English Sheep Dog Rescue 1 & 2 http://www.oesrescue.com

Royal Dog Academy 36 www.masterdog-training.com Operation Blankets of Love 32 www.operationblanketsoflove.org

VCA Miller-Robertson Animal Hospital 47 www.vcamillerrobertson.com OQ Pet Products 19 www.OQPetProducts.com

Vetted Pet Care 45 https://vettedpetcare.com/ Paw Prints Pet Portraiture 23 www.facebook.com/PawPrintsPictures

Pet Food Express 11 https://www.petfoodexpress.com/

RESCUE SPONSORS Red Mermaid 6
The Amanda Foundation 51 https://amandafoundation.org/ Renewal by Andersen 21 https://www.renewalbyandersen.com/

Pet Care Foundation 50 http://petcarefoundation.org/ right:ratio 33 www.rightratio.com

Moon Cat Café 52 http://www.mooncatcafe.com/ Roadwagz 22 http://wholesale.roadwagz.com/

Rrruffler 28 www.Rrruffler.com

IN KIND SPONSORS    Shanah - Face Painting Kids Area https://www.facebook.com/Shanahdesign/

Hint Water Hint Booth https://www.drinkhint.com/ SnapWag 20 https://snapwag.com

Spina Organics 15 www.spinaorganics.com

Thumbs Pets 12 https://thumbspets.com/

VCA Brentwood Animal Hospital 3 www.vcabrentwood.com

Year of The Rescue Dog 31 www.yearoftherescuedog.com
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